SHRADHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L5I227M111990PLC054825

Registered Office: D-91, MIDC Jalgaon, Jalgaon — 425 001, Maharashtra, India Email id: shradhaindustrieslimitedl@gmail.com,

Website: www.shradhhaindustries.com, Phone No.: 0712-6617181

Through Online Filing SIL/CS/246

Wednesday, 25th January 2023

To,
Listing Compliance Department,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSE),
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C-62,
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098

Symbol: SHRADHAIND

ISIN No. : INE 489 B01015

Subject: Submission of Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we have enclosed the Disclosure from Promoter(s) Group in respect of acquisition of Equity Shares of SHRADHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED through open market.

INDUS

Disclosures received from Promoter(s) Group are enclosed herewith for your reference.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

FOR SHRADHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Harsha Bandhekar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ICSI Mem. No. A54849

Encl: As above

MSEI LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Symbol : SHRADHAIND

Entity Name : Shradha Industries Limited

Compliance Type : PIT

Quarter / Period : 25/01/2023 Mode : E-Filing

NSE Symbol							
Scrip Code	000000						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	SHRADHAIND						
Name of the Company	Shradha Industries Limited						
Name of the Signatory	CS Harsha Bandhekar						
Designation of Signatory	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer						
Place	Nagpur						
Date of Filing	25-01-2023						
ISIN Available	Available						
ISIN Code	INE489B01015						
Disclosure under Regulation	Regulation 7 (2)						
Revised Filing	No						

:	Sr	Type of strument	Description of Type of Instrument (Applicable in case of other is selected)	Category of person	Name of the person	PAN Number	CIN/DIN	Address	Contact No
	l Eq	luity		Promoter Group	Shreyas Sunil Raisoni	BMXPR2627E		Plot No 75, Shivaji Nagar, Shankar nagar, Nagpur, Maharashtra- 440010	7666689529

Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities Acquired/Disposed				d post acquistion / isposal	Date of allotment advice / acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify	
No of Security	% of Shareholding	No. of Security	Value of Security (in Rs.)	Transaction Type	No. of Security	% of Shareholding	From Date	To Date
0	0.00	15	743	Buy	15	0.00	23-01-2023	23-01-2023

Mode of					Buy	Sell	Exchange on which	
Acquisition / disposal	Date of intimation to Company	71	Contract specification	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size) Number of units (contracts * lot size) Number of units (contracts * lot size) Number of units the trade was Executed	the trade was	Notes	
Market Purchase	23-01-2023						MSEI	

MSEI LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 25012023050449 Date & Time : 25/01/2023 05:04:49 PM

Symbol : SHRADHAIND

Entity Name : Shradha Industries Limited

Compliance Type : PIT

Quarter / Period : 23/01/2023 Mode : E-Filing

NSE Symbol							
Scrip Code	000000						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	SHRADHAIND						
Name of the Company	Shradha Industries Limited						
Name of the Signatory	CS Harsha Bandhekar						
Designation of Signatory	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer						
Place	Nagpur						
Date of Filing	23-01-2023						
ISIN Available	Available						
ISIN Code	INE489B01015						
Disclosure under Regulation	Regulation 7 (2)						
Revised Filing	No						

S	Sr.	Type of instrument	Description of Type of Instrument (Applicable in case of other is selected)	Category of person	Name of the person	PAN Number	CIN/DIN	Address	Contact No
1	l	Equity		Promoter Group	NAMASTAY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	AARCS8611H	U55100MH2011PTC223437	590, Shreejee Palace, Risaldar Lane, Walker Road, Jalalpura, Mahal Nagpur Nagpur MH 440032 IN	7774074203

Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Sec	Securities Acquired/Disposed			d post acquistion / isposal	Date of allotment advice / acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify	
No of Security	% of Shareholding	No. of Security	Value of Security (in Rs.)	Transaction Type	No. of Security	% of Shareholding	From Date	To Date
0	0.00	15	743	Buy	15	0.00	23-01-2023	23-01-2023

Mode of					Buy	Sell	Exchange on which	
Acquisition / disposal	Date of intimation to Company	71	Contract specification	Notional Value	37 1 2 1	the trade was	Notes	
Market Purchase	23-01-2023						MSEI	